Calalyse

9.15

9.30

9.35

10.20

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.45

2.00

2.45

3.15

3.30

4.15

4.30

Coffee & Registration

Welcome

Neurodivergence Within the Therapy Room: CAT
for Autistic People Presenting with Complex
Trauma and Mental Health Difficulties

CAT On Film #2: New Training Resources for
Advanced CAT Skills

BREAK
Scaffolding Conversations About ‘My Social Self’ —
A Draft Tool in Development

Why Are We (Still) Talking About Race? And What
Does CAT Have To Say?

LUNCH & POSTERS

Hegemonic masculinity: a proposed CAT
understanding (poster)

Reflections on Delivering Cognitive Analytic
Therapy in CAMHS (poster)

CAT to the Rescue? Reflections on integrating
CAT and EMDR (poster)

CAT and Physical Health: Research and
Reflections

Continuing Your Journey - Pathways To Supervisor
Training

BREAK
Researching CAT: Recent Developments and Next
Steps

Reflections and Close

END

ouhdehgt‘s newd '
Tandsiape -

Dr James Randall, Clinical Psychologist &
graduating CAT Practitioner

Dr Kathryn Pemberton, CAT Practitioner &
Clinical Psychologist

Rhona Brown, CAT Practitioner & Clinical
Psychologist

Dr Margaret Gani, Consultant Psychiatrist &
graduating CAT Practitioner

Dr Greg Stocks, Clinical Psychologist &
trainee CAT Practitioner

Dr Shona Goodall, Consultant Clinical
Psychologist & trainee CAT Practitioner

Dr Jenny Ward, Clinical Psychologist &
trainee CAT Practitioner

Dr Gemma Evans, Consultant Clinical
Psychologist & graduating CAT Practitioner

Yvonne Stevens, CAT Psychotherapist &
ACAT Vice Chair for Supervisor Training

Dr Stephen Kellett, CAT Psychotherapist &
Consultant Clinical Psychologist

Chairs


https://catalyse.uk.com/training/cat-training-films-2-advanced-skills-in-cat/

	Page 1

