

4.30

**END** 



9.15	Coffee & Registration	
9.30	Welcome	
9.35	Neurodivergence Within the Therapy Room: CAT for Autistic People Presenting with Complex Trauma and Mental Health Difficulties	Dr James Randall, Clinical Psychologist & graduating CAT Practitioner
10.20	CAT On Film #2: New Training Resources for Advanced CAT Skills	Dr Kathryn Pemberton, CAT Practitioner & Clinical Psychologist
11.00	BREAK	
11.15	Scaffolding Conversations About 'My Social Self' – A Draft Tool in Development	Rhona Brown, CAT Practitioner & Clinical Psychologist
12.00	Why Are We (Still) Talking About Race? And What Does CAT Have To Say?	Dr Margaret Gani, Consultant Psychiatrist & graduating CAT Practitioner
12.45	LUNCH & POSTERS	
	Hegemonic masculinity: a proposed CAT understanding (poster)	Dr Greg Stocks, Clinical Psychologist & trainee CAT Practitioner
	Reflections on Delivering Cognitive Analytic Therapy in CAMHS (poster)	Dr Shona Goodall, Consultant Clinical Psychologist & trainee CAT Practitioner
	CAT to the Rescue? Reflections on integrating CAT and EMDR (poster)	Dr Jenny Ward, Clinical Psychologist & trainee CAT Practitioner
2.00	CAT and Physical Health: Research and Reflections	Dr Gemma Evans, Consultant Clinical Psychologist & graduating CAT Practitioner
2.45	Continuing Your Journey - Pathways To Supervisor Training	Yvonne Stevens, CAT Psychotherapist & ACAT Vice Chair for Supervisor Training
3.15	BREAK	
3.30	Researching CAT: Recent Developments and Next Steps	Dr Stephen Kellett, CAT Psychotherapist & Consultant Clinical Psychologist
4.15	Reflections and Close	Chairs